UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2402222135 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 01/22/2024 11:38 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	Ī			
A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) Sheri Elliott 330-872-0918 Ext.3540				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)				
Sheri, elliott@cadleco.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
CadleRock Joint Venture, L.P.				
100 North Center Street Newton Falls, O! 41444	1			
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATION			PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUM ER 0415522162, Filed 08/03/2001	[1		EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for re LESTATE RECORDS, Filer: <u>attach</u> Amer wide Deblor's name in item 13.	cord] ndment Addendum
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer's identified above is term	ninated with resp	ect to the security interest(s) of	Secured Part(y)(ies) authorizing this Term	ination Statement
3. ASSIGNMENT: Provide name of Assignee in Item 7a or 7b, and .ddra is of Assignee For partial essignment, complete items 7 and 9; check ASSIGN Co. rter _b . in Ite	gnee in Item 7c gi m 8 and describe	<u>nd</u> name of Assignor in Item 9 the affected collateral in Item 8		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with additional period provided by applicable law	h re: pect to the se	ecurity interest(s) of Secured Pa	rrty authorizing this Continuation Stateme	nt is continued for the
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			·	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of				
		a or 7h ditem 7c ADD	name: Comptete item ——DELETE nam 7b, and item 7c to be deleted	e: Give record name in Item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change -				
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME		0.		
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			Land Color Alexander (Color Color Co	120 Televo
50. INLAVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON/	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OF ARGED INFORMATION CO. I. C. L. C.		201	a di Pi ili ili uni diffe	Balla da assaul
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Party Information CI ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	usuda - brawaa osuk t	and name (7a or 7b) (Use exact, Pill III)	a, do not omit, modify, or addressate kny part of the	Delitor's name)
			C'/	
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			(Q _A ,	
			74,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
7c, MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	····	STATE POSTAL CODE	COULTRY -
			JOHNE TOWNESSEE	TC.
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Check only one box: ADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN* collaicl
Indicate collateral: "Check ASSI	IGN COLLATERAL or	ly if the assignee's power to amend the	record is limited to certain collateral and describe the	ne collateral in Section 8
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME! If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name 19a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)	
CadleRock Joint Venture, L.P.				
OR L	FIRST PERSON/	AL NAMÉ	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Maria R. Lema; Our File No. CCH3	10015			

2402222135 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	CHEN AMEN	DINIERT ADDE	1100111		
1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN	IT FILE NUMBER: Same as i	item 1a on Amendment form			
415522162, Filed 08/03/2004 2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form					
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
CadleRock Joint V	enture, L.P.				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL	/Q\	[8]	JFFIX		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)MITIAD	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAC(S)		JI 1 IX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	SE ONLY
3. Name of DEBTOR (a) re'r' ad fina	ancing statement (Name of a	current Debtor of record required	for indexing p	surposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): P	
				e); see Instructions if name does not fit	
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Ó				
IR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u></u>	FIRST PERSON	ON MANE	· ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Lema		Maria	AVE LEVINE	R.	301111
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR (CHE	CV ONE - W		OTH		
		TEM 8 (Collateral) OR		Cotto	
				O_{κ_*}	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN	DMENT:			n of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut c 6. Name and address of a RECORD OW	overs as-extracted collateral	Is filed as a fixture filing	SEE EX	XHIBIT "A" ATTACHED	
(if Debtor does not have a record inten		itein 17	DIN #4		
			PIN #1	3-14-423-037	
			PIN #1	3-14-423-037	
			PIN #1	3-14-423-037	
			PIN #1	3-14-423-037	
			PIN #1.	3-14-423-037	
			PIN #1	3-14-423-037	

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 07/01/23)

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

2402222135 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit "A"

Legal Description:

LOT SIX (6) IN BLOCK TWO (2) IN BOLDENWEEK'S ADDITION TO GRANT PARK, A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF THE SOUTH EAST QUARTER OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Permanent index No.:

13-14-423-037 The of County Clark's C